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Vehicle PPSR Certificate
2007 Subaru IMPREZA The following certificate has been issued by the
Australian Government.
VIN: JF1GHEKD38G002975
Make: Subaru Download PPSR Certificate
Model: IMPREZA

— To help you better understand the details of your PPSR
Certificate, a glossary of terms, and information on how to read
the PPSR Certificate is available on the website.

Variant / Series:  WRX G12

Body type: Wagon
Colour: BLACK
Year of 2007
manufacture:

Compliance Date: 2007-09
®
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@ No written-off status @ No stolen status reported @ Vehicle is registered @ No financial interests
reported reported

79 days left




Vehicle Information

Registration Vehicle Details
Rego plate: 1IE0667 VIN: JF1GHEKD38G002975
Rego expiry: 01 Oct 2024 Engine no: D207632
State registered: WA Engine It: 2.5
Cylinders: 4
Fuel Type: Petrol
Vehicle Ratings
Fuel 11.6 L/100km
ANCAP: — Consumption:
Green Star: - Drive Type: Four Wheel Drive
Green House: — Transmission: Manual
CO2 Emissions: 277
Power (KW): 206 kW
Torque (Nm): 392 Nm
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Market Comparison

Price

® Low ® Average @ High

46,500 $10,990
$3.999
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Facts about price data

Expected price range of identical vehicles: $6,500 - $10,990

The lowest price of identical vehicles: $3,999

The average price of identical vehicles: $8,548

The highest price of identical vehicles: $14,500

— Based on analysis of 1,179 vehicles meeting this criteria: (1) 2007; (2) Subaru IMPREZA; (3) Petrol; (4) Manual; (5) Wagon.

— Median price of identical vehicles: $7,990, Average price of identical vehicles is: $8,548
— 75% of identical vehicles are in $6,500 - $10,990 price range.
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Market Comparison

Odometer

® This Vehicle ® Low @ Average High
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Facts about odometer data

Last reported odometer: 186,015 km less than average.
The lowest odometer of identical vehicles: 103,564 km
The average odometer of identical vehicles: 187,803 km
The highest odometer of identical vehicles: 273,900 km

— Based on analysis of 1,179 vehicles meeting this criteria: (1) 2007; (2) Subaru IMPREZA; (3) Petrol; (4) Manual; (5) Wagon.

High
273,900 km

% | This Vehicle
186,015 km

Low
103,564 km

2022 2023 2024

— Further statistics: Median odometer of identical vehicles: 188,000 km, Average usage of identical vehicles is: 12,897 km/year

Odometer History

07/2024 186,015 km
05/2022 206,000 km
12/2020 168,693 km

— 3rd party, market research data

Reported Sales Listings

This vehicle was previously listed for sale:
May 2, 2022

$11,500
May 2, 2022

) December 8, 2020
= $14,845
December 8, 2020

Similar Sales

Similar Subaru IMPREZA vehicles recently on the market:

Model/Variant Year Drive Transmission Fuel Odometer
Impreza WRX (awd) MY08 2007 AWD Manual Petrol 115,761
Impreza WRX (awd) MY08 2007 AWD Manual Petrol 115,761

Impreza WRX (awd) MY08 2007 AWD Manual Petrol 115,761

Price

$15,995

$15,995

$15,995

Date

June 7,2024

June 6, 2024

June 30, 2024



Model/Variant

Impreza RS (awd) MY08

Impreza R (awd) MY08

Impreza WRX (awd) MY08

Impreza WRX (awd) MY08

Impreza WRX (awd) MYO07

Impreza WRX (awd) MY08

Impreza WRX (awd) MY08

Impreza WRX (awd) MY08

Impreza WRX (awd) MY08

Impreza WRX (awd) MY08

Impreza WRX (awd) MY08

Impreza WRX (awd) MY07

Impreza WRX (awd) MY08

Impreza WRX (awd) MY08

Impreza RX (awd) MY08

Impreza RX (awd) MY08

Impreza WRX (awd) MY07

— The table displays similar sales on the market with the lowest kilometres and prices first.

Year

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

Drive

AWD

AWD

AWD

AWD

AWD

AWD

AWD

AWD

4WD

AWD

AWD

AWD

AWD

AWD

AWD

AWD

AWD

Transmission

Manual

Manual

Manual

Manual

Manual

Manual

Manual

Manual

Manual

Manual

Manual

Manual

Manual

Manual

Manual

Manual

Manual

Fuel

Petrol

Petrol

Petrol

Petrol

Petrol

Petrol

Petrol

Petrol

Petrol

Petrol

Petrol

Petrol

Petrol

Petrol

Petrol

Petrol

Petrol

Odometer

155,000

176,000

182,700

189,000

191,550

192,531

192,848

195,901

195,901

197,000

200,000

205,002

250,400

260,000

264,014

264,014

285,000

Price

$7,000

$5,000

$14,900

$13,500

$15,000

$14,888

$13,990

$14,888

$14,888

$15,999

$17,000

$12,990

$10,800

$11,000

$4,499

$4,499

$15,000

Date

June 10, 2024

June 10, 2024

June 10, 2024

June 18, 2024

July 9, 2024

June 3,2024

June 10, 2024

June 4,2024

June 3,2024

July 8, 2024

July 10, 2024

July 13,2024

July 10, 2024

June 27,2024

June 13, 2024

June 12,2024

July 8,2024



Manufacturer Recall Check

THIS VEHICLE MAY BE AFFECTED BY 2 RECALL

Result returned on: 5 Dec 2019, 5:47 p.m.

CHECK WITH MANUFACTURER

Status: Check with manufacturer
Recall Code: S10331, S10394, 510435
PRA Number: 2016/15766
Commencement Date: 29 Nov 2016

Summary

Airbag inflator: As it gets older, a combination of high temperatures and humidity can cause the airbag inflator propellant to
degrade. If an affected vehicle is involved in a collision triggering the airbag, the metal inflator housing may explode/rupture
under too much internal pressure.

Risk
In the event that a defective airbag inflator ruptures, metal fragments may propel out through the airbag cushion towards the
vehicle occupants causing serious injury or fatality.

Remedy

Owners of affected vehicles should contact their local Subaru dealership or Subaru head office directly via the website at
https://www.subaru.com.au/contact-us to arrange for a replacement airbag inflator free of charge.

Consumers who are unsure whether they are affected can also use Subaru’s VIN look-up tool at
https://www.subaru.com.au/recall or contact Subaru on 1300 550 994 or contact their preferred dealer.

Alternatively, consumers can use their registration plate number to check if their vehicle is affected by going to
http://www.ismyairbagsafe.com.au

We also recommend you visit https://www.productsafety.gov.au/newsletter/subscribe to subscribe to receive updates about
current and future recalls as they are published.

Further information for consumers is available at: https://www.productsafety.gov.au/recalls/compulsory-takata-airbag-recall

For more information, please visit manufacturer's website (https://www.subaru.com.au/takata-recall) or talk to your local

Subaru dealer about product recalls.

CHECK WITH MANUFACTURER

Status: Check with manufacturer
Recall Code: S10329

PRA Number: 2016/15674
Commencement Date: 13 October 2016

Summary
Certain affected vehicles may contain a potentially faulty secondary air pump relay.

Risk
If the relay is faulty, the secondary air pump is powered continuously and may overheat, posing a fire risk.

Remedy
Known owners will be contacted by mail as soon as parts become available (end of October 2016) to present their vehicle to
their preferred Subaru Retailer for replacement of the relay at no cost.

For more information, please visit manufacturer's website (https://www.subaru.com.au/takata-recall) or talk to your local

Subaru dealer about product recalls.

— Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform owners of car defects that have come to the manufacturer's attention. Recalls also suggest
improvements that can be made to improve the safety of a particular vehicle. Most manufacturer recalls can be repaired at no cost to you.



Written-off Check

@ No written-off status reported

PPSR has reported that this vehicle has not been written-off.

— About Written Off information

Written Off information is sourced via the PPSR. Refer to the PPSR Certificate.

Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees, traffic signs, road debris, etc),
vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARIFY. As details about the damage event become available, those
additional details are added to the CARIFY Vehicle History Report. CARIFY recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

Stolen Check

@ No stolen status reported

PPSR has reported that this vehicle is not stolen.

— Stolen information is sourced via the PPSR. Refer to the PPSR Certificate.

Finance Check

@ No financial interests reported

PPSR has reported no financial records.

— Financial encumbrance information is sourced via the PPSR. Refer to the PPSR Certificate.
Important Note: Carify.com.au has generated this report using data provided by government sources and is completely based on the (VIN) Vehicle Identification Number provided by
the user. You should always rely on the data contained in the official PPSR certificate. The information contained here reflects the data contained in PPSR and NEVDIS databases. The

vehicle details including stolen & written-off are as reported by NEVDIS. For up to date stolen information please contact the police in your state or territory. Please see our terms &
conditions here
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